

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8597/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2007 in WP No.7683/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAUSAHEB GOVINDRAO JADHAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief
)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8902 of 2007

Date: 19/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
for Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.C. Birla,Adv.

Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counter Affidavit may be filed before 22nd October, 2007.

Rejoinder Affidavit may be filed before 15th November, 2007.

List the matters on 15th November, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar