

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No.3/2008 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8597/2007(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2007 in WP No.7683/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAUSAHEB GOVINDRAO JADHAV & ORS.
(For Stay)

Respondent(s)

With I.A. No.4/2008 in S.L.P. (C) No.8902 of 2007
(For Stay)

Date: 27/08/2008 These Matters called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Asdv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Ms. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.
Applicant(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.Mr. Devansh Mohta, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLet the interlocutory applications be considered
along with the special leave petitions.Liberty is granted to the parties to mention the
matter for early listing.[Alka Dudeja] [Om Prakash]
Court Master Assistant Registrar