

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8597/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 30/04/2007 in  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

WP No. 7683/2006

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAUSAHEB GOVINDRAO JADHAV & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record,  
and vacating interim order and with prayer for interim relief ) )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8902 of 2007 (With applications for permission to  
place addl. documents on record and vacating interim order and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/11/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Amrita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Darpan K. Adv.  
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat

For Respondent(s) Mr. P. P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. T. S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Shalender Saini, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

For further hearing, post the matters on Wednesday,  
the 23rd November, 2011, as a first item.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)  
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master