

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).8597/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2007 in WP No.7683/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

COUNCIL OF ARCHITECTURE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHAUSAHEB GOVINDRAO JADHAV & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions )

Date: 10/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N.Krihnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. B.V.Gadnis, Adv.  
Mr. Venayagam Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv  
Mr. Sanjay Sharawat ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, list on 11.05.2012.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master